DOUBLE MINI / 6 & Under / Female / Level 1

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD
Back to the Top
1.

Moore, Zoe 26.20 9.60
GymKat Sports Center

2. Marrs, Devyn 17.90 0.00
3T1

3. Johnson, Jadyn 0.00 0.00
Maverick

DOUBLE MINI /6 & Under / Male / Level 1

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD

Back to the Top
1. Radigan, Reed 0.00 0.00

Top Flight

DOUBLE MINI / 6 & Under / Female / Level 2

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD
Back to the Top

1. Workman, Zoey 27.90 10.50
Maverick

2. Gentry, Natalie 0.00 10.10
Maverick

DOUBLE MINI /6 & Under / Male / Level 2

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD
Back to the Top

1. Gardener, LennonWolf 0.00 10.50
The Palaestra
2. Griffin, Donovan 0.00 0.00

The Palaestra

DOUBLE MINI / 6 & Under / Female / Level 3

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD

Back to the Top
1. Still, Piper 0.00 18.30

Maverick

DOUBLE MINI / 6 & Under / Female / Level 4

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD

Back to the To
1. Walls, Emlﬁee 28.20 28.20

GymKat Sports Center

2. Hooser, Kyndell 27.50 28.70
GymKat Sports Center

3. Mccandles, Lyric 17.80 10.80
Maverick

4. g¥?pman, Brooklyn 27.20 0.00
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Total
35.80
17.90

0.00

Total
0.00

Total
38.40
10.10

Total
10.50
0.00

Total
18.30

Total
56.40
56.20
28.60
27.20
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DOUBLE MINI / 7 to 8/ Female / Level 1

Back to the TOF
1. Myers, Bella

Apex

Pass 1

27.40

DOUBLE MINI /7 to 8/ Male / Level 1

Back to the Top
1. Moilan, Michael

WINKIDS

DOUBLE MINI / 7 to 8/ Female / Level 2

Back to the Top
1. Knox, Addison

Jill"s Gymnastics

2. Morgan, Skylar
Maverick
3. Freese, Callie

GymKat Sports Center

DOUBLE MINI / 7 to 8 / Female / Level 3

Back to the Top
1. Sustala, Emma

Tenacious
. Tackett, Brynn
Apex
May, Sienna
Tenacious
Blount, Addyson
3TI1

aa w N

DOUBLE MINI / 7 to 8/ Female / Level 4

Back to the Top
1. Saenz, Brenna

Impact

Jarrett, Kennedy
Maverick
Bedsole, Morgan
Eagle Gymnastlcs
Olson, Olivia
Eagle Gymnastics
Nicaud, Kate
Eagle Gymnastlcs

Top Flight

Apex

Doctor, Danielle
Trevino®"s
Steele, Isabella
Eagle Gymnastlcs
Foster, Hallie
Eagle Gymnastlcs
. Pape, Ava

Eagle Gymnastics

P © © 00 N o o0 b~ NN

[

Michaelides, Melina

Slater, Elizabeth

Pass 1

27.70

Pass 1

29.00
27.00
24.30

Pass 1

28.20
27.90
18.50
10.10

Pass 1

28.70
28.80
28.80
28.50
28.30
28.70
28.90
28.40
27.50
28.40
28.40

DD Pass 2
28.50

DD Pass 2

0.00

DD Pass 2

29.10
27.00
9.80

DD Pass 2

28.60
27.50
25.50

9.60

DD Pass 2

29.40
29.00
29.00
28.80
28.90
28.50
28.20
28.60
29.30
28.40
28.30
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Total
55.90

Total
27.70

Total
58.10
54.00
34.10

Total
56.80
55.40
44.00
19.70

Total
58.10
57.80
57.80
57.30
57.20
57.20
57.10
57.00
56.80
56.80
56.70
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12. Coffman, Chelsea 28.60 27.90

Maverick

13. Hanft, Ella 28.10 28.20
Eagle®s Wings

14. Cawley, Annalisa 27.60 28.50
Eagle™s Wings

15. Stratton, Bella 28.40 27.30
Maverick

16. Carlson, Kayla 27.90 27.60
Maverick

17. Mcmillian, Taylor 27.50 27.90
Eagle~s Wlngs

18. Mcnab, Megan 27.30 27.60
GymKat Sports _Center

19. Williams, Camille 27.10 27.70
The Palaestra

20. Underwood Tatum 26.00 27.70

le"s Wlngs

21. Jo nston, I"Leigh 28.20 0.00
GymKat Sports Center

22. Broyles, Cale 0.00 25.80

GymKat Sports Center

DOUBLE MINI / 8 & Under / Female / Level 5

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2

Back to the TOF
1. Green, Kayla 28.90 29.20

Eagle Gymnastics

2. Westmoreland, Evie 28.90 28.10
Trevino®s

2. Lloyd, Rebekah 28.90 28.10
Texas Twisters

4. Dawson, Danae 28.60 28.10
Extreme T&T

5. g%?ssingame, AnnaGrace 28.20 28.20

6. Reeves, Marissa 28.30 27.90
Trevino®s

7. Sanders, Mckenzie 28.20 27.90
Tenacious

8. Hall, Brinley 27.60 28.30
Texas Twisters

9. Reynolds, Kaelyn 28.00 27.90
Extreme T&T

10. Christensen, Mackenzie 28.30 26.70
Tenacious

11. Stama, Storee 27.80 27.00
SEAL

12. Dragoslavic, Kyrsten 28.20 25.70
Eagle Gymnastlcs

13. Harrison, Mackenzie 25.40 27.80
Extreme T&T

14. Gray, Abbey 27.00 25.30
Maverick

15. §$?phens, Kaitlynn 28.60 0.00

16. Richardson, Brianna 27.20 0.00
Infinite Bounds

17. Biscardi, Alissa 27 .00 0.00
GymKat Sports Center

18. Orban, Aubrey 0.00 26.40
Faith Flip

DOUBLE MINI / 8 & Under / Male / Level 5

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

Siebenmann, Asher 28.50 28.00
Corinth

2. Wesley, Jayton 27.00 27.30
Texas Twisters

3. Micah, Terrill 26.70 26.90
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DD

DD

56.50
56.30
56.10
55.70
55.50
55.40
54.90
54 .80
53.70
28.20
25.80

Total
58.10
57.00
57.00
56.70
56.40
56.20
56.10
55.90
55.90
55.00
54.80
53.90
53.20
52.30
28.60
27.20
27.00
26.40

Total
56.50
54.30
53.60
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WINKIDS

DOUBLE MINI / 8 & Under / Female / Level 6

Pass 1 DD
Back to the Top
1. Walker, Hayden 28.50
Texas TW|sters
2. Garrett, Addison 27 .60

Texas Twisters

DOUBLE MINI / 8 & Under / Female / Level 7
Pass 1 DD

Back to the To
1. Hawk, SkyeEar 28.70

Infinite Bounds

DOUBLE MINI /9 to 10/ Female / Level 2

Pass 1 DD
Back to the Top
1. Mull, MaryHouston 27.60
Jill"s Gymnastics
2. Gillett, Lana 27.50
Top Fllght
3. Salinas, Quincy 26.60
Top Fllght

DOUBLE MINI /9 to 10/ Male / Level 2

Pass 1 DD

Back to the To
1. Muntz, WilEiam(Will) 26.70

Top Flight

DOUBLE MINI /9 to 10/ Female / Level 3
Pass 1 DD
Back to the To
1. Oxford, McEenna 28.70

Texas Dynasty

2. Temple, Belle 28.40
Apex

3. Myers, AnaGrace 28.20
Apex

4. Chastain, Karli 28.40
Apex

5. English, Katy 27.80
Top Fllght

DOUBLE MINI /9 to 10/ Female / Level 4

Pass 1 DD
Back to the Top
1. Jo ner, Madeline 28.80
I1"s Gymnastics
2. Sloan Marin 28.50
Top Fllght

Pass 2

28.20
26.70

Pass 2

27.60

Pass 2

28.80
27.60
19.50

Pass 2

27.50

Pass 2

28.70
28.50
28.40
28.00
28.30

Pass 2

29.00
28.60
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Total
56.70
54.30

Total
56.30

Total
56.40
55.10
46.10

Total
54_20

Total
57.40
56.90
56.60
56.40
56.10

Total
57.80
57.10
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0o N o b~ bW

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Bradford, Olivia 28.
Top Flight
Abbott, Lexi 28.
GymKat Sports Center
Flammer, Hailey 28.
Top Fllght
Stern, Rebecca(Becca) 27.
Top Fllgh

- Tharana Zoya 27.

le"s Wln%s

Fa el, Fait 28.
Champlons Westlake
Hudson, Rilea 27.
Jill"s Gymnastics
Brown, Bailey 26.
GymKat Sports Center
Sparks, Reagan 26.
Top Fllght
DeFranceschi, Isabelle 27.
Top Flight
Drawert, Ashley 26.
Eagle™s Wings
Haygood, Sydney 20.
Top Fllgh
Fennell, Cate 17.
Top Flight
Aaron, Avery 9.
3T1

50
20
10
70
70
20
40
80
90
60
90
50
80
80

DOUBLE MINI/9to 10/ Male / Level 4

Pass 1
Back to the Top
1. Niewinski, Garrett 29.00

Apex

DOUBLE MINI /9 to 10/ Female / Leve

Pass 1
Back to the Top
1. Bradford, Cailyn 29.40
Jill"s Gymnastlcs
2. ggwell Cameron 29.20
3. Mcdaniel, Reagan 29.20
Trevino®s
4. Denova, Natalia 28.90
Gabrieile’s Dynamics Plus
5. Schroeder Madelyn 29.40
%Ie Gymnastlcs
6. T, Raylee 28.90
Gabrlelle s Dynamics Plus
7. gay Sophia 28.70
8. Pearson, Trlnaty 29.00
Gabrielie’s Dynamics Plus
9. Goble, Riley 29.30
Texas Tumblers
10. Brockett, Alexa 29.10
Apex
11. Siebenmann, Peyton 29.00
Corinth
12. White, Rebekah 29.00
Eagle_Gymnastics
13. Doddridge, Daisy 28.90
Top Fllght
14_. Walker, Merit 29.10
Ea le Gymnastlcs
15. land, Jillian 29.20
Maverlck
16. Potter, Sierra 28.70
Texas Twisters
17. Whittle, Olivia 28.20

|5

28.
27.
27.
28.
28.
27.
28.
28.
28.
27.
26.
28.
28.
27.

DD Pass 2
28.

DD Pass 2
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.

50
80
90
10
00
30
00
30
00
10
30
40
50
10

50

80
80
70
80
30
70
80
50
20
20
20
00
90
70
60
90
30

DD

DD

Finall

Finall

DD

DD

Final2

Final2
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DD

DD

57.00
56.00
56.00
55.80
55.70
55.50
55.40
55.10
54.90
54.70
53.20
48.90
46.30
36.90

Total
57.50

Total
58.20
58.00
57.90
57.70
57.70
57.60
57.50
57.50
57.50
57.30
57.20
57.00
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.60
56.50
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Maverick

18. Chandler, Paisley 27.90
Texas Twisters

19. Jacobs, Sara 28.20
Top Flight

20. Cannon, Shelby 28.00
Eagle Gymnastics

21. Smith, Lillian 28.30
Eagle Gymnastics

22_ Puccio, Ella 27.60
Eagle Gymnastics

23. Mills, Ava 28.80
The Palaestra

24. Copple, Catherine 28.40
The Palaestra

25. Gatlin, Lilly 28.30
Top Fllght

26. §$}ep Emma 28.90

27. Chahal, Samantha 28.50
WINKIDS

28. Aldrldge Kyleigh 27.80
Eagle™s Wings

29. Garner, Ava 27.40
GymKat Sports Center

30. Carter, Karrington 28.10
Jill"s Gymnastics

31. Garcia, Sofia 27.60
Gabrieile"s Dynamics Plus

32. Oppermann, Hadley 27.70
GymKat Sports Center

33. Fishgrab, Danijae 28.50
Tenacious

34. g?:CIa Riana 28.10

35. Holt, Makenna 26.80
Texas Dynasty

36. Williams, Cameran 27.90
Eagle Gymnastics

37. gibbons, Annie 27.60
TI

DOUBLE MINI/9to 10/ Male / Level 5

Pass 1

Back to the Top

1. Weaver, Camden 28.60
Extreme T&T

2. Daykin, Trent 28.00
Infinite Bounds

3. Lawrence, Fulton 27 .80
The Palaestra

4_ Turner, Bryce 27.70
Jill"s Gymnastics

5. Vangoor, Spencer 28.10
The Palaestra

6. Bolding, Michael 27.00
Texas Twisters

7. House, Caleb 27.70

HighPoint Athletics

DOUBLE MINI /9 to 10/ Female / Level 6

Pass 1
Back to the Top
1. Caln Gracie 27.90

? Gymnastics
2. broo Maleah 28.20
3TI

3. §¥?bler, Caroline 28.40
4. Kirk, Sabrina 28.40

Texas Tumblers
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28.
28.
28.
27.
28.
27.
27.
27.
26.
27.
27.
27.
26.
27.
26.
25.
25.
24.
20.
.00

DD Pass 2
27.
28.
28.
27.
27.
27.
27.

DD Pass 2
29.

50
20
20
90
50
30
60
40
80
10
60
80
90
00
70
00
20
70
00

90
10
00
60
10
90
10

50

28.40
28.00

27

.50

DD

DD

Finall

Finall

DD

DD

Final2

Final2

DD

DD

56.40
56.40
56.20
56.20
56.10
56.10
56.00
55.70
55.70
55.60
55.40
55.20
55.00
54.60
54 .40
53.50
53.30
51.50
47.90
27.60

Total
56.50
56.10
55.80
55.30
55.20
54 .90
54.80

Total
57.40
56.60
56.40
55.90
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5. Lavy, Shea 27.80 27.90
Texas Twisters

6. Donahue, Addison 26.70 28.90
Eagle Gymnastics

7. Smith, Sabella 27.10 28.50
Apex

8. Romero, Kassandra 27.60 27.60
Texas Tumblers

9. Crowe, Brooklyn 20.30 28.20
Top Flight

10. gggding, Isabella 28.20 19.40

11. Stone, Bailey 20.10 24.20
GymKat Sports Center

12. Streeter, Kailey 24.90 18.80

GymKat Sports Center

DOUBLE MINI /9to 10/ Male / Level 6

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

Spates, Nate 29.00 28.30
TreV|no S

2. gg&ler, Jackson 28.20 28.20

3. Moore, Cameron 28.20 26.70
GymKat Sports Center

4. Everett, C.Seth 25.70 27.00
Trevino®s

DOUBLE MINI /9 to 10/ Female / Level 7

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

Dickson, Kalyana 28.60 27.50
Trevino®s

2. Willingham, Autumn 28.30 27.70
Gabrielle®s Dynamics Plus

3. Bennett, Olivia 28.10 27 .60
Texas Tumblers

4. g$?pman, Rylee 28.40 27.10

5. Williams, Lilli 27.80 27.00
GymKat Sports Center

6. Dedear, Katherine 28.20 26.20

The Palaestra

DOUBLE MINI / 10 & Under / Female / Level 8

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top

1. gggﬁn, Avery 29.30 1.6 29.10 1.2
2. Millwee, Hailey 29.20 1.2 28.50 1.4

Eagle™s Wings

DOUBLE MINI / 10 & Under / Male / Level 9

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1. Mahan, Gage 26.30 1.6 26.90 1.7
SEAL
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DD

DD

DD

DD

55.70
55.60
55.60
55.20
48.50
47.60
44 .30
43.70

Total
57.30
56.40
54.90
52.70

Total
56.10
56.00
55.70
55.50
54 .80
54._.40

Total
58.40
57.70

Total
53.20
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DOUBLE MINI /11 to 12/ Female / Level 3

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD Total
Back to the Top
1. Pisciotta, Haelie 28.10 28.10 56.20
Gabrielle"s Dynamics Plus
2. Myers, Liberty 25.40 27.50 52.90

Apex

DOUBLE MINI / 11to 12 / Female / Level 4

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD Total
Back to the To
1. Magee, HolEand(Holly) 28.20 28.80 57.00
Top Fllght
2. Benschneid, Madyson 28.50 27.20 55.70
The Palaestra
3. Mayo, Caitlyn 11.20 11.40 22.60

Extreme T&T

DOUBLE MINI /11 to 12/ Male / Level 4

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD Total
Back to the Top
1. Bloedow, Nicholas 28.80 27.90 56.70

Top Flight

DOUBLE MINI /11 to 12/ Female / Level 5

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD Total
Back to the Top
1. Adamson, Hannah 29.70 29.50 59.20
Metroplex
2. Mull, Laney 29.10 28.80 57.90
Jill"s Gymnastics
3. Wintz, Olivia 29.40 28.50 57.90
Extreme T&T
4. Gardner, Allison(Allie) 29.10 28.60 57.70
Top Fllgh
5. Jones, Kennedy 29.10 28.40 57.50
Corinth
6. Casey, Lauren 28.80 28.60 57.40
B Flight
7. SO Savannah 28.50 28.80 57.30
J|II s Gymnastics
8. iutherford, Harmony 28.50 28.70 57.20
pex
9. Ashton, Madison 28.70 28.50 57.20
Apex
10. Steele, Rachel 28.80 28.40 57.20
Eagle Gymnastics
11. gggdy, Caitlyn 28.80 28.20 57.00
12. Hill, Makenzie 29.10 27.80 56.90
Impact
13. Bell, Gracie 28.30 28.20 56.50
Apex
14. Larson, Morgan 29.10 27.30 56.40
Extreme T&T
15. Duesman, Sophie 29.30 26.90 56.20
Corinth
16. Mlddéﬁtoﬂ Kacy 28.20 27.90 56.10
ight
17. Webb, Jllllan 28.50 27.60 56.10
Top Fllght
18. Simpson, Karaline 28.20 27.70 55.90
Jill"s Gymnastics
19. Evans, Britain 28.30 27.60 55.90

HighPoint Athletics
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19. Neely, Arleigh 28.30 27.60
Jill™s Gymnastics

21. Grizzell, Presley 27.50 28.20
GymKat Sports Center

22. Earrlson Sarah 27.90 27.80

ex

23. Cline, Lauren 28.10 27.60
Top Fllght

24. Parker, Kendall 28.70 27.00
Jill"s Gymnastics

25. Brackeen Bailey 28.40 27.20

Eagle's Wlng

26. Hamilton, Lilly 28.00 27.40
Impact

27. Hod son, Graceanne 27.50 27.80
Jill*s Gymnastlcs

28. Ilfrey, Owen 28.40 26.90
Texas Dynasty

29. Mitchell, Jaelyn 28.70 26.50
SEAL

30. ggfrels, Elyssa 27.00 27.90

31. Huffman, Jenna 28.50 26.00
Texas Tumblers

32. Beckham, Braylee 27.90 26.30
Texas Dynasty

33. Sparks, Mia 27.60 24.80
H|ghP0|nt Athletics

34. Witt, Allison 28.00 20.10
Texas Dynasty

35. Simmons, Cameran 0.00 27.30

Zenith Elite

DOUBLE MINI /11 to 12/ Male / Level 5

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

Slater, Jayden 28.70 28.50
American Gymnastics Academy

2. Parkes, Ryan 8.20 27.60
WINKIDS

3. Power, Jack 27.90 26.50

The Palaestra

DOUBLE MINI /11 to 12 / Female / Level 6

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

Whittle, Maysun 28.60 28.70
Maverick

2. Sharma, Mihika 28.70 28.40
Eagle Gymnastlcs

3. Bridge, Sadie 28.80 28.20
Eagle Gymnastlcs

4. Saenz, Miranda 29.00 28.00
Impact

5. Dobrinski, Abby 28.50 28.30
Infinite Bounds

6. Black, Brooke 28.60 28.20
Eagle Gymnastics

7. Wagner, Meagan 28.90 27.80
Zenith Elite

8. Wilkins, Shelby 28.00 28.60
Apex

9. MatrianoLim, Alyssa 28.20 28.40
Jill*s Gymnastlcs

10. Hrnicek, Alexa 28.80 27.80
The Palaestra

11. Cutler, Mckenzie 28.80 27.60
Top Fllght

12. Copple, Avery 28.00 28.30
The Palaestra

13. Higens, Kylee 27.80 28.40
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DD

DD

55.90
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.70
55.60
55.40
55.30
55.30
55.20
54.90
54 .50
54.20
52.40
48.10
27.30

Total
57.20
55.80
54._40

Total
57.30
57.10
57.00
57.00
56.80
56.80
56.70
56.60
56.60
56.60
56.40
56.30
56.20
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WINKIDS

14. Wright, Dana 27.90 28.20
Top Fllght

15. Avants, Reagan 28.50 27.50
Texas Dynasty

15. Workman, Avery 28.50 27.50
Maverick

17. Bowers, Macy 28.60 27.40
Eagle Gymnastlcs

18. Smith, Katie 28.10 27.80
Jill"s Gymnastics

19. Chapman, Esther 27.80 28.00
The Palaestra

20. Moilan, Reagan 28.10 27.60
WINK1DS

21. Farbisz, Jessie 27.10 28.50
Top Flight

22_. Fadal, Caroline 28.30 27.30
Faith Flip

23. Hanson, Laine 28.10 27.30
The Palaestra

24. Young, Dannie 27.40 27.40
Texas Dynasty

25. Knox, Tristin 27.60 27.20
Jill"s Gymnastics

26. Helmers, Grace 26.50 27.80
WINKIDS

27. Vincent, Caroline 26.70 27.60
Apex

28. Cook, Jacqui 25.30 28.70
Top Fllght

29. Parker, Julia 24.90 29.00
Apex

30. Missimer, Jennifer 27.50 25.00
Top Flight

31. Wilkenson, Elise 26.90 25.00
GymKat Sports Center

32. Sparks, Lindsay 28.30 20.30
SEAL

33. Edgar, Grace 27.60 19.90
Eagle™s Wings

34. Zapata, Alexis 20.30 19.80
SEAL

DOUBLE MINI /11 to 12/ Male / Level 6

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

Villarreal, Thomas 27.90 28.20
The Palaestra

2. Housley, Grayson 28.10 27.20
Eagle™s Wings

3. Maeker, Andrew 27.60 26.80
Top Fllght

4. Morrish, Joseph(Joe) 28.10 25.80
Top Fllgh

5. Waddill, Benjamin 20.10 28.20

Infinite Bounds

DOUBLE MINI / 11 to 12 / Female / Level 7

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

Heldman, Annie 29.60 28.80
Infinite Bounds

2. SooHoo, Mia 29.30 28.10
Top Flight

3. Rutherford, Melody 29.00 27.90
Apex

4. Hughes, Katherine 28.40 28.30
GymKat Sports Center

5. gg?d, Gabbi 28.40 28.10
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DD

DD

56.10
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.90
55.80
55.70
55.60
55.60
55.40
54 .80
54 .80
54.30
54.30
54.00
53.90
52.50
51.90
48.60
47.50
40.10

Total
56.10
55.30
54.40
53.90
48_.30

Total
58.40
57.40
56.90
56.70
56.50
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6. Cobb, Macy 28.70 27.80
Faith Fli

7. Sieber, Alisha 29.50 27.00
Infinite Bounds

8. §¥?ne, Sophie 28.50 27.90

9. Armstrong, Emma 28.70 27.70
Eagle Gymnastics

10. Bates, Amanda 29.00 27.30
Texas Tumblers

11. Brown, Ella 28.60 27.50
Texas Twisters

12. Turner, Kylle 28.20 27.80
Gabrieile®s Dynamics Plus

13. Lyles Morgan 28.70 27.30

14. Southerland Victoria 27.70 28.00
Trevino®s

15. Wilburn, Ainsley 28.10 27.40
The Palaestra

16. Omo-Osagie, Katherine 29.70 25.50
Infinite Bounds

17. Morgan, Lindsay 29.10 0.00
Impact

18. Westmoreland, Camilla 29.00 0.00
Trevino®"s

DOUBLE MINI /11 to 12/ Male / Level 7

Pass 1 DD Pass 2
Back to the Top
1.

Cotherman, Jeremy 28.70 28.80
The Palaestra

2. Myers, Colin 27.90 27.90
SGA

3. Ritch, Luke 27.90 27.80

Infinite Bounds

DOUBLE MINI /11 to 12/ Female / Level 8

Pass 1 DD Pass 2
Back to the Top
1.

Fowler, Tori 30.20 1.7 30.20
Trevino"s

2. Patel, Jamie 30.50 1.6 29.80
Faith Flip

3. Coker, Paige 30.30 1.6 29.70
Apex

4. Banaszewski, Ashley 30.90 1.7 28.50
Top Flight

5. Phillips, Haley 28.80 1.7 29.30

Infinite Bounds

DOUBLE MINI /11to 12/ Male / Level 8
Pass 1 DD Pass 2

Back to the TOF
1. Seyler, Mclain 29.50 1.6 30.10

SGA

2. Pearce, Christian 29.20 1.6 29.60
Eagle™s Wings

3. Laster, Alex 26.50 1.6 28.90
Faith Fllp

DOUBLE MINI /11 to 12/ Female / Level 9
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DD

DD
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.6
1.6

DD
1.7
1.4
1.7

Finall

Finall

Finall

DD

DD

DD

Final2

Final2

Final2

DD

DD

DD

56.50
56.50
56.40
56.40
56.30
56.10
56.00
56.00
55.70
55.50
55.20
29.10
29.00

Total
57.50
55.80
55.70

Total

60.40
60.30
60.00
59.40
58.10

Total

59.60
58.80
55.40
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?Ck to the Top

Coleman, Kolbi
Trevino®s
Francis, Jessica
3TI

Brown, EmmaGrace

GymKat Sports Center

Pass 1
30.
31.
30.

50
20
20

DD
1.7
2.7
2.2

DOUBLE MINI / 13 to 14 / Female / Level 4

Back to the Top

1.

Lewis, Hanul
Maverick

Pass 1

27.

90

DD

DOUBLE MINI / 13 to 14 / Female / Level 5

?Ck to the Top

N o g b~ WN

Sousa, Anna
Metroplex
Stewart, Alyssa
Metroplex

. Tolbert, Vanessa

Tenacious

. Winfrey, Taylor

Apex
Kelly, Ashley
Jill*s Gymnastics

. Waldroup, Kenzley

3Tl
Evans, Kellyn )
HighPoint Athletics

Pass 1
29.
29.
28.
29.
28.
27.
29.

40
50
30
20
50
80
50

DD

DOUBLE MINI / 13 to 14 / Female / Level 6

?Ck to the Top

=
|_\

DOUBLE MINI /13 to 14/ Male / Level 6

. Thompson,

=
O@CD\ICDU'I-b(A)I\)

Bonds, Brooke
Metroplex
Mcgregor
Trevino®s
Hill, Symphony
3TI

Levee, Julia
The Palaestra
Katie

Madie

Tenacious
James, Ashly
Faith Flip

. Thomas, Taylor

Top Fllght
Laporte, Cassandra
Zenith Elite

. Thomas, Tori

Top Fllght
Hick, Katie
Top Fllght
Warren, Alex
WINKIDS

Back to the Top

Pass 1
29.
29.
28.
28.
28.
28.
27.
27.
27.
25.
27.

30
00
80
80
40
10
90
50
80
20
60

Pass 1

DD

DD

Pass 2
31.
30.
28.

Pass 2
28.

Pass 2
29.
28.
28.
27.
28.
28.
24.

Pass 2
29.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
27.
27.
27.
24.
20.

Pass 2

90
70
60

40

30
80
50
60
10
00
90

40
70
70
50
30
40
90
70
30
70
10

DD
2.7
1.7
1.7

DD

DD

DD

DD

Finall

Finall

Finall

Finall

Finall

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

Final2

Final2

Final2

Final2

Final2
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DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

Total
62.40
61.90
58.80

Total
56.30

Total
58.70
58.30
56.80
56.80
56.60
55.80
54_40

Total

58.70
57.70
57.50
57.30
56.70
56.50
55.80
55.20
55.10
49.90
47.70

Total
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1. Kennedy, Joseph 28.30 29.00
Jill"s Gymnastics

2. Jonah, Garcia 28.10 27.30
WINKIDS

3. Gordon, Benjamin 27.50 27.00
The Palaestra

4. Wilkinson, Devin 28.60 19.80
WINKIDS

5. Maguire, Quinn 28.80 19.20
WINKIDS

DOUBLE MINI / 13 to 14 / Female / Level 7

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

g¥ake Jayden 29.10 29.20

2. Edgar, Ellee 29.50 28.50
Metroplex

3. Muller, Olivia 29.10 28.60
The Palaestra

4. Hodnett, Savannah 28.90 28.40
Infinite Bounds

5. Hill, Bailey 28.90 28.00
Impact

6. Schafer, Madeline 28.80 28.00
Eagle Gymnastlcs

7. Tatsch, Emily 28.20 28.10
Apex

8. Coyle, Bailey 27.50 28.10
Eagle Gymnastics

9. Gilanfar, Emily 28.50 27.10
Infinite Bounds

10. Carillo, Cheney 27.70 27.50
Texas Twisters

11. Pisciotta, Mckenzie 27 .90 27.30
Gabrielle"s D namlcs Plus

12. Winkler, Nata 28.20 26.90
Top Fllght

13. Weddle, Hannah 26.80 26.00
Texas Tumblers

14. ;ggng, Abigail 20.40 19.90

15. Mcclain, Delaney 28.40 0.00

Texas Tumblers

DOUBLE MINI / 13 to 14/ Male / Level 7

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

g${caldo Benjamin 29.10 29.10

2. Jones, Merrett 28.90 27.70
Corinth

3. Hengemuhle, Joseph 28.30 28.10
Eagle™s Wings

4. Hooser, Gregory 27.30 28.30
GymKat Sports Center

5. Ramsey, Logan 28.10 27.40
Infinite Bounds

6. Morrish, Alastair 27.50 27.50
Top Flight

DOUBLE MINI / 13 to 14 / Female / Level 8

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top

1. Ramage, Rachel 30.50 1.6 30.70 1.8
agle®s Wings
2. Johnson, Natalie 30.40 1.3 30.70 1.7
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DD

DD

DD

57.30
55.40
54 .50
48 .40
48.00

Total
58.30
58.00
57.70
57.30
56.90
56.80
56.30
55.60
55.60
55.20
55.20
55.10
52.80
40.30
28.40

Total
58.20
56.60
56.40
55.60
55.50
55.00

Total
61.20
61.10
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Ea le Gymnastics

3. Iey Lucey 30.30 1.6 30.50 1.8 60.80
Eagle s Wings
4. Cobb, Micah 30.10 1.6 29.30 1.7 59.40
Faith Flip
5. Wright, Logan 29.50 1.6 29.60 1.7 59.10
Texas Twisters
6. Thompson, Amanda 29.30 1.3 29.20 1.7 58.50
Eagle Gymnastlcs
7. Torres, Rachel 28.40 1.7 30.00 1.6 58.40
GymKat Sports Center
8. Mccoy, Sarah 28.50 1.4 29.70 1.6 58.20
Gabrielle®s Dynamics Plus
9. Mccaskill, Maddie 29.00 1.4 28.20 1.3 57.20
Top Fllght
10. Hitt, Brooke 30.00 1.2 27.10 1.6 57.10
Tenacious
11. Hellam, Rachel 26.60 1.3 26.50 1.4 53.10
Tenacious
12_. Green, Kylie 27.30 1.2 21.00 0.7 48_.30
The Palaestra
13. Brown, Raegan 0.00 30.30 1.6 30.30
GymKat Sports Center
14_. Mitchell, Cloey 29.60 1.3 0.00 29.60
Eagle®s Wlngs
DOUBLE MINI /13 to 14 / Male / Level 8
Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD Total
Back to the Top
1. Light, Smith 30.60 1.6 29.70 1.7 60.30
Metroplex
2. James, Nathan 29.80 1.7 29.30 1.3 59.10
Trevino's
DOUBLE MINI / 13 to 14 / Female / Level 9
Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD Total
Back to the Top
1. §$?phens Kendall 31.20 2.7 30.30 1.7 61.50
2. Dellamaestra, Emilie 31.10 2.7 30.30 1.7 61.40
The Palaestra
3. Steiner, Tessa 30.20 1.8 31.00 2.7 61.20
Eagle™s Wings
4. EU|tron, Trinity 30.60 2.7 29.50 1.7 60.10
EAL
5. Millwee, Chloe 30.70 1.8 28.50 2.7 59.20
Eagle™s Wings
6. Rangel, Betty 29.70 2.7 27.50 2.9 57.20
The Palaestra
7. Perez-Stark, Helena 29.40 1.7 24.00 1.6 53.40
The Palaestra
8. Hitt, Dixie 21.40 1.2 28.60 1.7 50.00
Tenacious
DOUBLE MINI /13 to 14 / Male / Level 9
Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD Total
Back to the Top
1. Lawrence, Gardner 30.40 2.1 29.80 2.1 60.20
The Palaestra
2. Mcguire, Dylan 28.60 1.7 30.50 2.7 59.10
Trevino®s

DOUBLE MINI / 13 to 14 / Female / Level 10
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Pass 1 DD
Back to the Top
1. Labrum, Alyssa 31.30 3.0
Trevino's

DOUBLE MINI /13 to 14 / Male / Level 10

Pass 1 DD
Back to the Top
1. Gilbert, Logan 32.00 3.2

3T1

DOUBLE MINI / 15 and Over / Male / Level 5

Pass 1 DD
Back to the Top
1. Nguyen, Bailey 29.30
Trevino's
2. Ponce, Brandon 28.70
Texas Dynasty
3. Lee, Mason 28.20

Texas Dynasty

DOUBLE MINI / 15 and Over / Female / Level 6

Pass 1 DD

Back to the Top

1. Morris, Victoria 29.10
Jill"s Gymnastics

2. Brogan, Ashley 28.50
Zenith Elite

3. Smith, Abbigail 28.50
Jill"s Gymnastics

4. Miranda, Ava 28.00
The Palaestra

5. Saxon, Sadie 28.50
Apex

6. Idell, Morgan 28.80

Gabrielle"s Dynamics Plus

DOUBLE MINI / 15 and Over / Female / Level 7

Pass 1 DD
Back to the Top
1. Perovich, Audrey 27.60
Zenith Elite
2. Villarreal, Katherine 27.80
The Palaestra

DOUBLE MINI / 15 and Over / Male / Level 7

Pass 1 DD
Back to the Top
1. Allen, Travis 27.80
A ex
2. Sharp, Rﬁan 28.60
Top Fli
3. Scavella Koury 26.70

The Palaestra

Pass 2

31.30

Pass 2

31.60

Pass 2

27.80
28.20
26.90

Pass 2

28.60
27.70
27.10
27.30
24.60
20.20

Pass 2

27.80

18.90

Pass 2

28.80

27.80
19.20
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Total
62.60

Total
63.60

Total

57.10
56.90
55.10

Total
57.70
56.20
55.60
55.30
53.10
49.00

Total
55.40
46.70

Total
56.60
56.40
45.90
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DOUBLE MINI / 15 and Over / Female / Level 8

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

Stewart, Jazzlyn 30.50 1.3 29.50 1.7
Eagle™s Wings

2. Loeser, Hannah 30.30 1.3 29.10 1.4
Eagle™s Wings

3. Hughes, Rylie 30.30 1.6 28.70 1.4
Eagle™s Wings

4. LeV|ne Macy 29.30 1.6 29.20 1.8
Eagle™s Wings

5. Parkinen, Kirstin 29.20 1.3 29.00 1.7
The Palaestra

6. Kem? Karsyn 26.10 1.3 29.10 1.7
Eagle™s Wings

7. Lamb, Jordyn 29.40 1.3 22.90 1.2

Eagle s Wings

DOUBLE MINI / 15 and Over / Male / Level 8

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

Morris, Eli 30.60 1.6 30.90 1.8
Apex

2. Green, Tyler 29.40 1.6 30.20 1.7
The Palaestra

3. Brown, Devaun 29.70 1.3 29.80 1.6

Extreme T&T

DOUBLE MINI / 15 and Over / Female / Level 9

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top
1.

Kelley Madison 29.70 1.7 30.80 2.7
Eagle™s Wings

2. §$:dmore, Elisha 29.70 0.7 30.10 2.7

3. Bourland, Brooke 29.60 2.7 29.90 1.7
The Palaestra

4. Williams, Ashleigh 30.80 2.7 27.10 1.7

Infinite Bounds

DOUBLE MINI / 15 and Over / Male / Level 9

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2

Back to the To
1. Rodden, JaEe 30.40 1.8 30.80 3.0

Eagle™s Wings
2. Lee, Brandon 20.60 0.7 24.80 1.3
Texas Dynasty

DOUBLE MINI / 15to 16 / Female / Level 10

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2
Back to the Top

1. Haney, Jenna 30.40 4.4 32.60 4.4
The Palaestra
2. Stringfellow, Susan 31.00 3.2 31.70 3.3

Eagle Gymnastics
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DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

Total
60.00
59.40
59.00
58.50
58.20
55.20
52.30

Total
61.50
59.60
59.50

Total
60.50
59.80
59.50
57.90

Total
61.20
45 .40

Total
63.00
62.70
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DOUBLE MINI/ 15to 16 / Male / Level 10

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD Total
Back to the Top
1. ggxler, Morgan 33.20 6.8 33.30 6.0 66.50
2. Frizzell, Cooper 30.90 2.7 31.50 3.1 62.40
Tenacious
3. Blair, Kofi 30.30 3.0 20.70 0.7 51.00
Trevino®s

DOUBLE MINI / 17 and Over / Female / Level 10

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD Total
Back to the Top
1. Deweese, Kaley 31.80 4.4 32.60 4.4 64.40

The Palaestra

DOUBLE MINI / 17 and Over / Male / Level 10

Pass 1 DD Pass 2 DD Finall DD Final2 DD Total
Back to the Top
1. Winiger, Cooper 32.50 5.2 31.40 4.8 63.90
The Palaestra
2. Darr, Jeremy 31.00 3.5 31.20 4.8 62.20

Eagle™s Wings
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